Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 12-Mar-2023

Sl. Name

1 Manyata Lakhotia

2 Adrita Konar

3 Samiksha Singh

4 Srinjan Deb

5 Tanbir Sayed Ahmed
6 Divyansh Rai

7 Raunak Khatun

8 Rittika Mondal

9 Ayan Saha

10 Amrita Roy

1|Page

Kyu

S9th
9th
S9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
7th
6th

1st

Split
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

H.T
15
10
10
10

8
10
7
10
11
12

11

L.T
15
11
14

13

10
12

11

StH.T
15
10
11
10
11

11

12

13

10

StL.T
15

10

11

11

11

10

10

Kata
30
26
26
25
25
15
20
26
27
24

22

Total
100
77
80
77
63
61
57
78
83
80

72

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate Number

C2111/22
C-2212/22
C-2113/22
C-2114/22
C-2115/22
C-2116/22
C-2117/22
C-2118/22
C-2119/22

C-2120/22



