Narayanpur Shotokan Karate-Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 12-Mar-2023

SI.	Name	Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate Number
			10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	Manyata Lakhotia	9th	10	10	11	10	10	26	77	Qualified	C2111/22
2	Adrita Konar	9th	10	10	14	11	9	26	80	Qualified	C-2212/22
3	Samiksha Singh	9th	10	10	13	10	9	25	77	Qualified	C-2113/22
4	Srinjan Deb	9th	10	8	4	11	5	25	63	Qualified	C-2114/22
5	Tanbir Sayed Ahmed	9th	10	10	7	8	11	15	61	Qualified	C-2115/22
6	Divyansh Rai	9th	10	7	5	6	9	20	57	Qualified	C-2116/22
7	Raunak Khatun	9th	10	10	10	11	11	26	78	Qualified	C-2117/22
8	Rittika Mondal	7th	10	11	12	12	11	27	83	Qualified	C-2118/22
9	Ayan Saha	6th	10	12	11	13	10	24	80	Qualified	C-2119/22
10	Amrita Roy	1st	10	11	9	10	10	22	72	Qualified	C-2120/22